ROLINE Keystone Holder, with Cat.6A Keystone,
shielded, DIN-Rail, 45°

Product No. 26.11.0379 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.11.0379

EAN (single piece) 7630049635692

Keystone holder including shielded Cat.6A keystone, for installation on DIN rail

» Cable access 45° from the top or bottom, connection direction 45° downwards

* With shielded plate (grounding)

» Keystones with printed colour coding in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

* Cables can be connected to the keystones without tools - simply place the cable wires in
the guides, close the module and press it together - and the connection is complete

* Holder with integrated dust cover

For cables with outer diameter: 5.0 - 8.0mm

Suitable for 26 AWG (0.40mm) - 22AWG (0.65mm) cables

Dimensions Keystone Holder: 78.25 x 17.7 x 63.9mm

Dimensions Keystone: 21.5 x 14.7 x 34.5 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP

Product type DIN rail adapter

Colour grey

Scope of delivery DIN-Rail Keystone Holder and Keystone, Installation Guide,
Cable Tie

Shield type Screened



Transfer quality
Quantity of ports
Assignment

Material (casing)
Connection direction

Dimensions (HxWxD)

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

CatbA / Class EA

1

EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
ABS + Zinc Alloy
45°-inclination

Keystone Holder: 78.25 x 17.7 x 63.9mm, Keystone: 21.5 x

14.7 x 34.5 mm

-10 °C

60 °C

-40 °C

70 °C

78.25 mm
17.7 mm
63.9 mm
31¢g

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm



