ROLINE Keystone Holder, with Cat.6A Keystone, shielded, DIN-Rail, 45°

Product No. 26.11.0379

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 26.11.0379

EAN (single piece) 7630049635692





Keystone holder including shielded Cat.6A keystone, for installation on DIN rail

- Cable access 45° from the top or bottom, connection direction 45° downwards
- With shielded plate (grounding)
- Keystones with printed colour coding in accordance with EIA/TIA 568
- Cables can be connected to the keystones without tools simply place the cable wires in the guides, close the module and press it together and the connection is complete
- Holder with integrated dust cover
- For cables with outer diameter: 5.0 8.0mm
- Suitable for 26AWG (0.40mm) 22AWG (0.65mm) cables
- Dimensions Keystone Holder: 78.25 x 17.7 x 63.9mm
- Dimensions Keystone: 21.5 x 14.7 x 34.5 mm

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Connection technology TP	
Product type	DIN rail adapter	
Colour	grey	
Scope of delivery	DIN-Rail Keystone Holder and Keystone, Installation Guide, Cable Tie	
Shield type	Screened	

Transfer quality	Cat6A / Class EA
Quantity of ports	1
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
Material (casing)	ABS + Zinc Alloy
Connection direction	45°-inclination
Dimensions (HxWxD)	Keystone Holder: 78.25 x 17.7 x 63.9mm, Keystone: 21.5 x 14.7 x 34.5 mm
Operating temperature min.	-10 °C
Operating temperature max.	60 °C
Storage temperature min.	-40 °C
Storage temperature max.	70 °C
Height	78.25 mm
Width	17.7 mm
Depth	63.9 mm
Weight	31 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	0 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	0 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	0 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0 kg